5.1

5.2

5.3

5.4

55

5.6

5.7

5.8

5.9

5.10

DEED/0559/0702

KET/2013/0329

Major

KET/2013/0506

Minor

KET/2013/0548

Minor

KET/2013/0568

Other

KET/2013/0642

Other

KET/2013/0657

KET/2013/0664

Minor

KET/2013/0679

Minor

KET/2013/0710

Other

Tuesday, 17 December, 2013

No. 5 Planning Application Reports

AAR

RAC

ADA

TIF

ADA

MDO

MDO

DIL

ACD

ADA

Higham Road (land at), Burton Latimer
Deed of Variation of Section 106 Agreement:
KET/2007/0559 (248 No. units, new access
arrangements, associated open space and drainage
works)

Polwell Lane (land west of), Barton Seagrave
Approval of Reserved Matters: All details in respect
of KET/2008/0785 (Phase 3) for 165 dwellings and
related development
Expiry date: 10-September-2013

71 Braybrooke Road (land behind), Desborough
Full Application: 4 no. dwellings with new access
Expiry date: 13-December-2013

Mulberry Barns, Queen Eleanor Road, Geddington
Full Application: Barn conversion to 1 no. dwelling
Expiry date: 24-October-2013

29 Main Street, Ashley

Full Application: Single and two storey rear extension

with garage conversion
Expiry date: 27-November-2013

28 Windermere Road, Kettering
Full Application: Single storey rear extension
Expiry date: 04-December-2013

29B St Peters Avenue, Kettering
Full Application: Single storey rear extension
Expiry date: 02-December-2013

1 Wilson Terrace, Kettering
Full Application: 1 no dwelling
Expiry date: 05-December-2013

Stoke Albany Road (land off), Desborough
Full Application: Siting of mobile home, erection of
day room and replacement vehicular access.
Expiry date: 20-December-2013

14 Main Street, Wilbarston

Full Application: Two storey rear and single storey
side extensions

Expiry date: 30-December-2013

23

34

46

51

56

60

69

78



5.11 KET/2013/0731 ADA 56 Church Street (Land adj to), Broughton
Full Application: 1 no. dwelling with access
Minor Expiry date: 13-January-2014 84

The Planning Officer's initials are in the third column. For further details please refer to
the end of the individual reports.

The membership for this Full Planning Committee is as follows:-

Councillors:- S Lynch (Chair), M Bayes (Deputy Chair), L Adams, S Bellamy, T Freer, M
George, | Jelley, C Moreton and D Soans

Substitutes:- Councillors D Bishop, S Edwards, D Howes, A Mills and J Smith



