## Tuesday, 17 December, 2013

## No. 5 Planning Application Reports

5.1	DEED/0559/0702	AAR	Higham Road (land at), Burton Latimer Deed of Variation of Section 106 Agreement: KET/2007/0559 (248 No. units, new access arrangements, associated open space and drainage works)	1
5.2	KET/2013/0329 Major	RAC	Polwell Lane (land west of), Barton Seagrave Approval of Reserved Matters: All details in respect of KET/2008/0785 (Phase 3) for 165 dwellings and related development Expiry date: 10-September-2013	7
5.3	KET/2013/0506 Minor	ADA	71 Braybrooke Road (land behind), Desborough Full Application: 4 no. dwellings with new access Expiry date: 13-December-2013	23
5.4	KET/2013/0548 Minor	TJF	Mulberry Barns, Queen Eleanor Road, Geddington Full Application: Barn conversion to 1 no. dwelling Expiry date: 24-October-2013	34
5.5	KET/2013/0568 Other	ADA	29 Main Street, Ashley Full Application: Single and two storey rear extension with garage conversion Expiry date: 27-November-2013	46
5.6	KET/2013/0642 Other	MDO	28 Windermere Road, Kettering Full Application: Single storey rear extension Expiry date: 04-December-2013	51
5.7	KET/2013/0657	MDO	29B St Peters Avenue, Kettering Full Application: Single storey rear extension Expiry date: 02-December-2013	56
5.8	KET/2013/0664 Minor	DIL	1 Wilson Terrace, Kettering Full Application: 1 no dwelling Expiry date: 05-December-2013	60
5.9	<b>KET/2013/0679</b> Minor	ACD	Stoke Albany Road (land off), Desborough Full Application: Siting of mobile home, erection of day room and replacement vehicular access. Expiry date: <b>20-December-2013</b>	69
5.10	<b>KET/2013/0710</b> Other	ADA	14 Main Street, Wilbarston Full Application: Two storey rear and single storey side extensions Expiry date: <b>30-December-2013</b>	78

## 5.11 **KET/2013/0731** ADA 56 Church Street (Land adj to), Broughton Full Application: 1 no. dwelling with access Minor Expiry date: **13-January-2014**

The Planning Officer's initials are in the third column. For further details please refer to the end of the individual reports.

The membership for this Full Planning Committee is as follows:-

Councillors:- S Lynch (Chair), M Bayes (Deputy Chair), L Adams, S Bellamy, T Freer, M George, I Jelley, C Moreton and D Soans

Substitutes:- Councillors D Bishop, S Edwards, D Howes, A Mills and J Smith